
RANK NAME JG CLUB DD TOTAL

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Print: 2022-11-4 11:44 AM

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 1 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 21.3 446.45

2. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 21.9 416.90

3. Rayk Most 2006 345550 SSV 21.9 405.90

4. Matthew Hibbert 2006 NED 21.3 386.20

5. Josef Hugo Sorejs 2005 CZE 22.0 374.60

6. Josche Junius 2006 354695 BTSC 22.6 367.50

7. Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID 22.0 366.10

8. Daan Willemen 2006 ADT 20.6 342.85

9. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 20.3 342.20

10. Nazar Kozhanov 2006 KAZ 20.9 336.05
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1. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 2. 21.3 446.45

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 2. (71.00)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 37.40 3. (108.40)

401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 2. (146.20)

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 48.40 2. (194.60)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 58.50 1. (253.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 2. (293.35)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 2. (340.15)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 55.90 1. (396.05)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 1. (446.45)

2. Axer, Tim GER 401A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 1. 21.9 416.90

103B 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 1. (77.90)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 1. (111.50)

301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.95 1. (151.45)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 1. (197.65)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 2. (248.05)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.40 1. (297.45)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 1. (346.90)

305C 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 18.00 2. (364.90)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 52.00 2. (416.90)

3. Most, Rayk SSV 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 4. 21.9 405.90

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 3. (70.95)

201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 4. (106.15)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 3. (141.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.70 4. (181.70)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 57.35 3. (239.05)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 3. (287.15)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.10 3. (326.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 3. (364.65)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 41.25 3. (405.90)

4. Hibbert, Matthew NED 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 31.50 6. 21.3 386.20

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 5. (66.35)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 5. (99.95)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 5. (133.95)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.75 3. (182.70)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 4. (232.10)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 4. (280.10)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 4. (307.70)

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 25.20 5. (332.90)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 4. (386.20)



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

5. Sorejs, Josef Hugo CZE 201B 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 33.60 3. 22.0 374.60

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 6. (62.50)

103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 36.55 6. (99.05)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 24.30 7. (123.35)

5331D 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 33.00 7. (156.35)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 7. (204.45)

405C 3.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 37.20 7. (241.65)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 7. (288.80)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 4. (335.60)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 39.00 5. (374.60)

6. Junius, Josche BTSC 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 7. 22.6 367.50

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 9. (57.85)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 7. (91.00)

401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 32.40 6. (123.40)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 5. (166.30)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 5. (217.00)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 6. (254.95)

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 6. (289.45)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 32.55 7. (322.00)

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 6. (367.50)

7. Michellod, Thomas SUID 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 5. 22.0 366.10

401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 4. (68.30)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 2. (110.10)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.40 4. (136.50)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 6. (166.25)

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 38.75 6. (205.00)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 5. (255.70)

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 5. (302.50)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 27.60 6. (330.10)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 7. (366.10)

8. Willemen, Daan ADT 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.25 8. 20.6 342.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. (59.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 8. (90.25)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.10 9. (112.35)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.80 8. (154.15)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 40.80 8. (194.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.90 8. (237.85)

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 8. (274.60)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.50 8. (309.10)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 8. (342.85)
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9. O`Dell, Devon VZW 401A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 10. 20.3 342.20

103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 10. (54.20)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.40 10. (76.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 10. (107.20)

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.65 10. (141.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 10. (183.85)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 35.65 10. (219.50)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 10. (259.40)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (302.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 9. (342.20)

10. Kozhanov, Nazar KAZ 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.75 9. 20.9 336.05

103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 8. (58.35)

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 24.00 9. (82.35)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 8. (113.80)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.10 9. (147.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (191.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.60 9. (232.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 9. (267.20)

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 27.60 10. (294.80)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.25 10. (336.05)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  10   ROUNDS:  10   JUMPS:  100

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       DSC

JU 2       CZE

JU 3       MADD

JU 4       DHFK

JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Dresden

Czech Rep.

Spain

Leipzig

Rostock

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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